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Reported:
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Test:
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Topical

Potency

Test lD:

Ntlethod:

9927046.0047
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CANN,ABII{OID PROFILE

Compound
Delta g-Tetrahydrocannabinolic acid (THCA-A)

Delta g-Tehahydrocannabinol (Delta 9THC)

Cannabidiolicacid (CBDA)

Cannabidiol (Cl3D)

Delta 8-Tetrahydrocailnabinol (Delta STHC)

CannabinolicAcid (CBNA)

Cannabinol (CBN)

Cannabigerolic acid (CBGA)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid (THCVA)

Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)

Cannabidivarinic l\cid (CBDVA)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)
0 55% gunnrS;"hromenio Acid (CBCA)

Cannabichromene (CBC)

Total Cannabinoilds

LoQ (ms)

25.91

12.94

23.61

13.19

14.18

35.54

15.75

22.65

12.76

Reriult (mg)

0.00

0.00

0.00

621 .00

000
0.00

000
000
0.00

Result (mg/g)
0.0

0.0

0.0

5.5

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

22.24

1 1.55

21.94

12.O1

0.0

0.0

0.c0
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0
0.0

0.0CBD

CBDa

delta 9 THc

THCa

1i, j i

23.41 0.00

62r.00 5.48

rINAL APPROVAL

T'rtal Poteniia[ -i-h^]c"

ioial Poienilat CUU"
0.OOo/o

0.00
621.00

0.00
5.48
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Iestng resulfs are based solety upon the sample submifted to Botanacor Laboratories, LLC, in the condition it was received. Botanacor ."I{22
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